Fixed asset register

Church Cottages
No 1
No 2

Street Furniture
Notice Board
Bus Shelter
War Memorial
Playing Field Equipment
Defibrillator
Playing Field
Printer

Laptop
software
Mouse

m B M mH H b

2017

230,646.00

1,600.00
797.00
11,580.00
33,545.00
22,510.00
1,578.00

Not shown
not shown

not shown
not shown
not shown

2018
f 100.00
£ 1.00
£ 1,600.00
f 797.00
£ 750.00
£ 2,000.00
£ 14,000.00
£ 1,578.00
£ 1.00
f 50.00
not shown
not shown
not shown

Agrees to 2018
AGAR

2019

M

100.00
1.00

[np]

1,600.00
797.00
750.00

2,000.00

14,000.00
1,578.00
1.00
50.00
299.00
59.00
10.00

L O o T o T e o T o N o T o T o I o BN o N ]

£ 21,225.00

As 2018+
£348 for new
printer and
+£50 omitted
last year

2020

£ 100.00
£1.00

£1,600.00
£797.00
£750.00

£ 2,000.00
£14,000.00
£1,578.00
£1.00
£50.00
£299.00
£199.97
£10.00

£21,385.97

As 2019
+£199.97
for new
software-
£59
software
expired



