Fixed asset register	2017	2018	2019	2020
Church Cottages	£ 230,646.00			
No 1		£ 100.00	£ 100.00	£ 100.00
No 2		£ 1.00	£ 1.00	£1.00
Street Furniture	£ 1,600.00	£ 1,600.00	£ 1,600.00	£1,600.00
Notice Board	£ 797.00	£ 797.00	£ 797.00	£797.00
Bus Shelter	£ 11,580.00	£ 750.00	£ 750.00	£750.00
War Memorial	£ 33,545.00	£ 2,000.00	£ 2,000.00	£ 2,000.00
Playing Field Equipment	£ 22,510.00	£ 14,000.00	£ 14,000.00	£14,000.00
Defibrillator	£ 1,578.00	£ 1,578.00	£ 1,578.00	£1,578.00
Playing Field	Not shown	£ 1.00	£ 1.00	£1.00
Printer	not shown	£ 50.00	£ 50.00	£50.00
Laptop	not shown	not shown	£ 299.00	£299.00
software	not shown	not shown	£ 59.00	£199.97
Mouse	not shown	not shown	f 10.00	£10.00
			£ 21,225.00	£21,385.97
				As 2019
				+£199.97
			As 2018+	for new
			£348 for new	software-
			printer and	£59
		Agrees to 2018	+£50 omitted	software
		AGAR	last year	expired